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As you know, there has been increasing tension and violence in Israel in recent weeks. Based on whatever you've seen or heard about the current conflict in Israel, generally speaking, which side do you, yourself,
tend to support more ?

REGION AGE GENDER
TOTAL BC ALB SK/MN ONT QUE ATL 18-34 35-54 55+ Male Female
Base: All respondents
Unweighted Base 1000 150 100 100 300 250 100 320 425 237 494 506
Weighted Base 1000 130 90 70 377 251 81 337 375 272 490 510
Israel 16% 25% 21% 12% 18% 8% 19% 12% 18% 20% 21% 12%
The Palestinians 12% 9% 9% 5% 13% 18% 6% 11% 10% 16% 16% 9%
Both sides 17% 18% 14% 18% 19% 13% 20% 12% 19% 18% 15% 18%
Neither side 48% 43% 51% 58% 43% 55% 48% 57% 48% 38% 45% 52%
Don't know 6% 4% 6% 6% 7% 6% 7% 6% 5% 8% 4% 9%
REGION TYPE EDUCATION INCOME

TOTAL Rural Urban <HS HS Post sec University <$30K $30K-<$60K $60K +
Base: All respondents
Unweighted Base 1000 181 819 106 226 374 288 248 298 360
Weighted Base 1000 175 825 113 228 367 287 255 295 357
Israel 16% 14% 17% 17% 18% 16% 16% 12% 16% 21%
The Palestinians 12% 11% 13% 10% 11% 11% 16% 12% 10% 13%
Both sides 17% 18% 17% 18% 17% 15% 18% 18% 16% 16%
Neither side 48% 52% 48% 49% 47% 51% 46% 51% 50% 46%
Don't know 6% 6% 6% 7% 7% 6% 5% 8% 9% 3%
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